2024

WMS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Monday, August 26
East Union@Weddington
*No JV

*Start time at 6pm

Wednesday, August 28
Monroe@Weddington
*No JV

**Start at 6pm

Wednesday, Sept 4
Parkwood@Weddington

Monday, Sept 9
Weddington@SunValley

Wednesday, Sept 18
Weddington@Parkwood

Monday, Sept 23
Piedmont@Weddington

Wednesday, Sept 25
Weddington@Marvin
**Scrimmage**

Monday, Sept 30
Weddington@Cuthbertson

Wednesday, Oct 2
Weddington@EastUnion
*No JV

Monday, Oct 7
Weddington@PorterRidge

Wednesday, Oct 9
MarvinRidge@Weddington

Monday, Oct 14
Weddington@Monroe

Wednesday, Oct 16
SunValley@Weddington

UCPS
TOURNAMENT

OCT 21-25
At East Union Middle

GAME TIMES:
5:00 JV
6:15 Varsity
No JV = 5:30pm

Purchase tickets in
advance of all games on
GoFan Ticketing. Make
sure to download the app.

Please make arrangements
to pick up your athlete at
each away stadium or
arrange for a carpool for
return and sign-out with
coach / team parent.
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